BLUE SKY RESEARCHFiberTec
Fiber Coupled Laser Module
Fi
be
rT
ec
 L
as

M, N & P Series Collimators
Pg 7
Ordering Examples
FTEC- 638- P100-P-FFQJ = FiberTec, 638nm, 16 pin interface, 100mW output, PM single mode fiber, FC/PC
connector, FFC, 3mm collimated beam, and 1-meter armored cabling between FTEC and FFC.
FTEC- 488- H050-S-AGNK = FiberTec, 488nm, 16 pin interface with 100kHz high speed modulation, 50mW
output, single mode fiber, APC connector, cylinder collimator, 1.25mm collimated beam, and 1-meter 900µm
PVC jacket between FTEC and cylindrical collimator.
FTEC- 532- V025-S-AOOK = FiberTec, 532nm, 8 wire ribbon cable, 25mW output, single mode fiber, and 1-
meter 900µm PVC jacket, APC connector. No collimator housing or lens ordered.
Ordering Information
Product Family – FTEC, FDRV or FTEV
FTEC = single wavelength laser system w/TEC, control, drive & stability circuits
FDRV = single wavelength laser w/control, drive circuits, no TEC
FTEV = FTEC + separate evaluation board
XXX - Wavelength in nm – from table 2, e.g. 635 for 635nm LD
Y - O = Wire ribbon interface, with manual trimpot power adjust
- V =  Wire ribbon interface, (only option for FTEC2-532)
- P = Pin interface
- M = High Speed Modulation (200kHz), wire ribbon interface
- H = High Speed Modulation (200kHz), pins Interface
ZZZ - Power Output (mW) pick from table 2, e.g. 025 for 25mW, 100 for 100mW
A - Fiber type: S = smf, P = Polarization Maintaining smf (PM),  M = Multi Mode
B - Optical Connector: F = FC/PC, A = APC
C - Collimator choice: O = no collimator, F= FFC , G = Cylinder,
D – Collimator lens - M, N, P, Q  see table 1 for details, O = no collimator lens
E – H = 3mm buffer, J = 3mm armored metal jacket, K = 900um PVC Jacket
FTEC-XXX-YZZZ-A-BCDE